City of Fort Worth For Worth, Toxas

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

M&C 22-0940 Version: 1 Name:

Award of Contract Consent Status: Passed
11/16/2022 In control: CITY COUNCIL
11/29/2022 Final action: 11/29/2022

(ALL) Authorize the Amendment of City Secretary Contract Number 55299 and Ratify
the Expenditures in the Amount of $11,392.50 with (s)Cube a New York Corporation for Contracted
Services of Accela System Support and Maintenance

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-0940
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/29/2022 1 CITY COUNCIL Approved

City of Fort Worth Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/3/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

